



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 18861 of 2025

Ravi Kumar

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 3 Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Satya Dheer Singh Jadaun, Suvansit
Kumar Jaiswal
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A., Juhi Javed

Court No. - 65

HON'BLE DR. GAUTAM CHOWDHARY, J.

आवेदक के विद्वान अधिवक्ता एवं विद्वान अपर शासकीय अधिवक्ता उपस्थित है।

इस वाद को दि० 19.01.2026 को सूचीबद्ध किया जाय।

(Dr. Gautam Chowdhary, J.)

January 5, 2026

CP.sahani